

Kiwa UK Group Email Disclaimer

Kiwa Holdings (UK) Limited and its direct or indirect subsidiaries, include but are not limited to Kiwa Limited (CRN 03473056) IFC Group Limited (CRN 10014184), Product Compliance Specialists Limited (CRN 05101011), R.N. Electronics Limited (CRN 03051259) and BASEC Group Limited (CRN 06688742) (collectively referred to as "Kiwa UK Group").

All sales and purchases made by Kiwa UK Group are subject to the applicable Kiwa UK Group's Terms and Conditions.

This message and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended solely for the addressee or entity to whom they are addressed and may contain confidential information. If you have received this message in error, please send it back to us, and immediately and permanently delete it. Do not use, copy or disclose the information contained in this message or in any attachment.

E-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error free and Kiwa UK Group accept no liability for changes made to this e-mail (and any attachments) after it was sent. Kiwa UK Group make every effort to keep our IT facility free from viruses but cannot protect items transmitted over unsecured external networks. Consequently, you should verify that this item is virus-free on receipt as Kiwa UK Group can take no responsibility for any direct or indirect effects of a computer virus or similar that might be transferred by way of this message or any attachments.

For more information about how Kiwa UK Group processes data and monitors communications please see the Kiwa UK Group Privacy Policy and Website Terms of Use.

This policy is reviewed annually and is the responsibility of Kiwa UK Head of Marketing.

top

Karen Stageman – Head of Marketing